1 CAPONERA
2 D'ARPINO
3 DE SANTIS
4 DESIDERI
5 DI GIUSEPPE
6 DI PASQUALE
7 DJEMA SALEH
8 FUSCO
9 JIZDAN

10 LA COGNATA

RIVISONDOLI

DIEGO
MANUEL
GIORDANO
MANUEL
SOFIA
NICOLE
FATIMA
GABRIELE
ELISABETH
DAMIANO

11 MENDOZA CUARTERGJACOB ANDREI

12 NANNOLA
13 ORSOLA

14 PISEGNA

15 RUIU

16 SAHRAEE
17 STEFANUCCI
18 ZAVALETA

ILARIA

GIULIA
RICCARDO
DANIEL

DENISE

JHOAN ANDRES
JACK GREGORY

martedi 4 settembre 2018
martedi 4 settembre 2018
martedi 4 settembre 2018
martedi 4 settembre 2018
martedi 4 settembre 2018
martedi 4 settembre 2018
martedi 4 settembre 2018
mercoledi 5 settembre 2018
mercoledi 5 settembre 2018
mercoledi 5 settembre 2018
martedi 4 settembre 2018
mercoledi 5 settembre 2018
mercoledi 5 settembre 2018
mercoledi 5 settembre 2018
martedi 4 settembre 2018
mercoledi 5 settembre 2018
mercoledi 5 settembre 2018
mercoledi 5 settembre 2018

8,00
8,20
8,40
9,00
9,20
9,40
10,00
8,00
8,20
8,40
10,40
9,00
9,20
9,40
10,20
10,00
10,20
10,40



