RIVISONDOLI

1 CAPONERA	DIEGO	martedì 4 settembre 2018	8,00
2 D'ARPINO	MANUEL	martedì 4 settembre 2018	8,20
3 DE SANTIS	GIORDANO	martedì 4 settembre 2018	8,40
4 DESIDERI	MANUEL	martedì 4 settembre 2018	9,00
5 DI GIUSEPPE	SOFIA	martedì 4 settembre 2018	9,20
6 DI PASQUALE	NICOLE	martedì 4 settembre 2018	9,40
7 DJEMA SALEH	FATIMA	martedì 4 settembre 2018	10,00
8 FUSCO	GABRIELE	mercoledì 5 settembre 2018	8,00
9 JIZDAN	ELISABETH	mercoledì 5 settembre 2018	8,20
10 LA COGNATA	DAMIANO	mercoledì 5 settembre 2018	8,40
11 MENDOZA CUARTE	ROJACOB ANDREI	martedì 4 settembre 2018	10,40
12 NANNOLA	ILARIA	mercoledì 5 settembre 2018	9,00
13 ORSOLA	GIULIA	mercoledì 5 settembre 2018	9,20
14 PISEGNA	RICCARDO	mercoledì 5 settembre 2018	9,40
15 RUIU	DANIEL	martedì 4 settembre 2018	10,20
16 SAHRAEE	DENISE	mercoledì 5 settembre 2018	10,00
17 STEFANUCCI	JHOAN ANDRES	mercoledì 5 settembre 2018	10,20
18 ZAVALETA	JACK GREGORY	mercoledì 5 settembre 2018	10,40